

**Bharat Vikas Parishad** 

**CENTRAL OFFICE** 

Bharat Vikas Bhawan, Behind Power House, Pitampura, Delhi-110034 (Established in 1963 under Societies Act XXI of 1860 – No. S-2272/63)

## **Application for Affiliate Membership**

(Form as prescribed under the Affiliation Regulation)

Τo,

## Prantiya General Secretary,

Bharat Vikas Parishad,

..... Prant..... Region

- 2. We have read the Rules and Regulations of the Bharat Vikas Parishad and placed it before General Body of our Association. The General Body has agreed to abide by the Rules and Regulations of Bharat Vikas Parishad as in force at present and as amended from time to time. A Copy of resolution of the General Body in this respect is annexed to this application. (Annexure-1)
- 3. The Association undertakes to carry out Aims and Objects of Bharat Vikas Parishad and also undertakes to carry out various projects and activities of Bharat Vikas Parishad within the geographical area of its operation.
- 4. The particulars of present members and office bearers are as under:
  - a. Total Members as on date are
    - (i) Primary Members -----
    - (ii) Associate Members-----
    - (iii) Honorary Members -----
  - b. Particulars of elected office bearers
    (If required, a separate sheet may be attached)

No	Designation	Name	Age (Yrs)	Address(also mobile no. and email address)
1	President			
2	Vice President			
3	Secretary			
4	Treasurer			

We undertake to furnish list of Members and office bearers, audited accounts annually and shall provide update of members enrolled, as advised.

- 5. The Association undertakes to pay the Annual Affiliation fees and all other dues towards Affiliate Membership, along with subscription for "NITI" on behalf of all its members regularly. The Association also agrees to raise donations for the fulfillment of Aims and Objects of the Bharat Vikas Parishad
- We enclose cheque for Rs. ..... (Rupees ......) towards the following payments in anticipation of grant of Affiliate Membership for the year 2016-17.
  - a. Affiliation Fees Rs. 150/-
  - b. Subscription towards NITI Rs.
  - c. Donation

President-		Secretary-	Treasurer-	Member-			
Da	ate:						
		Report / Recommendation of Prantiya General Secretary					
	I, Prantiya General Secretary recommend to grant						
	Affiliate Membership to the Association to be known as						
	of Bharat Vikas Parishad.						
	Accepted by Prantiya Executive Committee on						
	Recommended for issue of AFFILIATION Certificate						
	Date:		Signature Prantiya General	Secretary			